PictureArticle
590.KFD12505B
SWITCH DISCONNECTOR 125A 3P+N
Master data
Commercial series COMMAND Series
Synthetical
description
SWITCH DISCONNECTOR
FUSES
Type BOX (B)
Rated current 125A
Poles 3P+N
Switch size KF2
Fuse type DIN-NH
Notes FUSE: DIN-NH
TechData
Minimum order 1 NR
Net Weight 2.011 KG
EAN code 8001636310428
Harmonized System Code
(HSCode)
85365080
Approvals and Certifications Standards and Laws
UE
Declaration of conformity
EAC
Eurasian Conformity
EN 60947-3 (2006)
[European Standard] Low-voltage
switchgear and controlgear - Part 3:
Switches, disconnectors, switch-
disconnectors and fuse-combination units
EN 60947-1 (2007)
[European Standard] Low-voltage
switchgear and controlgear - Part 1: General
rules
EN 60947-1/A1 (2011)
[European Standard] Low-voltage
switchgear and controlgear - Part 1: General
rules
EN 60947-3/A1 (2011)
[European Standard] Low-voltage
switchgear and controlgear Part 3:
Switches, disconnectors, switch-
disconnectors and fuse-combination units
SCAME PARRE S.p.A. VIA COSTA ERTA, 15 24020 PARRE (BG) ITALY TEL. +39 035 705000 - TELEFAX +39 035 703122
WebService:
09/02/2019
EN 60947-1/A2 (2014)
[European Standard] Low-voltage
switchgear and controlgear - Part 1: General
rules
EN 60947-3/A2 (2015)
[European Standard] Low-voltage
switchgear and controlgear Part 3:
Switches, disconnectors, switch-
disconnectors and fuse-combination units
Packaging Annexed
Description Box
Quantity 1
EAN code
Gross weight 2.189 KG
Volume 9680 CCM
Dimensions 220x275x160 (MM)
Technical drawing [DWG]
Technical drawing [PDF]
Technical drawing [STP]
Note:
BOX (B) = Base mounting
Screw fixing
Handle padlockable in OFF only (3
padlocks)
Door interlock handle and 200mm
shaft included
With late break and early make
neutral pole
Fuses not supplied
Articoli Collegati:
590.KFS2 PROTECTION SCREEN FUSES K2
SCAME PARRE S.p.A. VIA COSTA ERTA, 15 24020 PARRE (BG) ITALY TEL. +39 035 705000 - TELEFAX +39 035 703122
WebService:
09/02/2019
590.KMA200A OPERATING SHAFT 200mm 200mm K1/K2
590.KMA300A OPERATING SHAFT 300mm 300mm K1/K2
590.KMA400A OPERATING SHAFT 400mm 400mm K1/K2
590.KMM100EM DOOR LOCK HANDLE K1/K2
590.KMM100GE DOOR LOCK HANDLE K1/K2
590.KMT21 TERMINAL PROTECTION COVER K2 SUPERIORE
590.KMT22 TERMINAL PROTECTION COVER K2 INFERIORE
590.PL006011 AUXILIARY CONTACT 200-250A 1NC+1NA
590.PL006021 AUXILIARY CONTACT 2NA+2NC 200A - 250A
SCAME PARRE S.p.A. VIA COSTA ERTA, 15 24020 PARRE (BG) ITALY TEL. +39 035 705000 - TELEFAX +39 035 703122
WebService:
09/02/2019